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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 51703

Obdelovalni center za struzenje in

rezkanje
Brand: OKUMA
Model: MULTUS U4000

YoM, approx.: 2016 used
Reconditioned:
Controls:

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of turrets:
live positions: yes
number of c-axes:
number of b-axes:

spindle / head

- positioning/indexing:
spindle revolutions (max):
tool fixture: HSK A63

moc motorija:

Working Range Turning
turning diameter (max):
bar diameter (max):

main spindle

spindle revolutions (max):
moc motorija:

vretena navor:

spindle diameter:

spindle bore diameter:

counter spindle

spindle revolutions (max):
moc¢ motorja:

vretena navor:

X/Z slide

Z-axis travel:

X-axis travel:

Y-axis travel:

rotating range B-axis up to:

number of tool positions (total):

Tool magazine
number of positions:
tool diameter max.:

- with free neighbour positions:

tool length max.:
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CNC krmiljenje OKUMA OSP P300S

0.001°
12000 /min

22 kW

650 mm
95 mm

3000 /min
32 kW
955 Nm
112 mm
95 mm

4000 /min
26 kW
420 Nm

1600 mm
695 mm
300 mm
210°

12

80

90 mm
130 mm
400 mm

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights

space requirements -left/right-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

attachments (turning)
chip conveyor: yes
hydraulic system: yes
European CE standards: yes

ProdEq Trading GmbH
Emanuel Unger

Reckholder 1, 9527 Niederhelfenschwil, Switzerland

+41 71948 70 60
emanuel.unger@prodeq.ch

400 V
50 Hz

4480 mm
3030 mm
18000 kg
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